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\ RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
 
aei 09 2008 \ OF A CANDLDATE FOR STATE OFFICE
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October 27,2008
 .... ,IN I C"'v • '!f" ~C:'
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~-r.;jR~L~·....	 OF STATE AND CANDIDATE'S COUNTY ELECTION OFFICER~'~H~rS~E~C;RE;TARY 
SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS 

A.	 Name of Candidate: _J_e_f_iAn_d_e_rs_o_n ,-•..•".._"~ .. _ 

Address: 502 EIi:!:abeth 

City and Zip Code: Mulvane, 67110 County: Sedgwick 

Office Sought: State Representive District: 81 st 

, 1 

C.	 Summary (covering the period from .July 25, 2008 through October 23, 2008) 

1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	 . 1381,96 

2. Total Contributions and Other Receipcs (Use Schedule A)	 . 125.00 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	 .. __ . 1506.96 

4. Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C)	 . 1506.96 

5. Cash on band at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 .. o 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .. 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me 
and to the best afmy knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. 1understand that the intentional 

/rJ/J:a£: 
Date 

GEe Form Rev, 2(0) 

failure to file this document or intenf nally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor." 
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SCHEDULE A 
CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

jeri Anderson 

(N arne of Candidate:) 

Amount of 
Cash, Check, 

CheckOccuplItion &. Industry of 
Appropriate BOIlndividulIl Givinll MoreName and Address 

Lnnn (11'Than $150 of ContributorDate 
(',lu,11 Chl:l:k LUlu, onu:r 

Other Receipt 

$0.00 

Complete if last page of Schedule A 

TOtlllltc:mizc:d Receipts fol' Period 

Total Unitemized Contribution;; ($50 or less) $125.00 

Sale of Political Matcri~ls (U nitemlzed) 

Toral Contribution, Whc.n Contributor Kot Known 

$125.00 
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SCHEDULE C
 
EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS
 

Jeri Anderson 

(Name ofCllndidate) 

Datt 

7/28/08 

811108 

10/2/08 

10/5/08 

10/5/08 

10lSl08 

Nlime llnd Address 

Mulvane News & Bandwagon 
204 W. Main 
Mulvane, KS 67110 

Davis Design and Signs 
208 N. 1st 
Mulvane, KS 67110 

Mulvane News & Bandwagon 
204 W. Main 
Mulvane, KS 67110 

Luciano's 
216 W, Main St. 
Mulvane, KS 67110 

Party line 
121 Plaza Lane 
Mulvane, KS 67110 

Ted Powers Scholarship Fund 
1492 N Powers 
Mulvane, KS 67110 

Purpose of Expenditure 
or DisburH·,n"nl 

Advertising 

Yard Signs 

Advertising 

Thank You Receptiion 

Thank You Reception 

Donation to former 81s1 Dist. Rep. 
Scholarship fund 

Amllunt 

$376.50 

$373.11 

$103.80 

$234.92 

$62.62 

$356.01 

$1,506.96 

Complete if last page of Schedule c 

Total Itemized E1Cpcnditurcs This Period 

Towl Unitemized ElI;pcnditures of $50 or less 

$1,506.96 . 

$1,506.96 
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** TOTAL PRGE.03 ** 


