-KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

OCT 0 9 2008

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE

A.	Name of Candidate: Jeri Anderson	
	Address: 502 Elizabeth City and Zip Code: Mulvane, 67110 County:	Sedgwick
	Office Sought: State Representive District:	
B.	Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Re	ероп
C.	Summary (covering the period from July 25, 2008 through October 23, 2008)	
	1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	1381.96
	Cash on hand at beginning of period	
		125.00
	2. Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A)	125.00 1506.96
	Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2)	125.00 1506.96 1506.96
	 Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) 	125.00 1506.96 1506.96
	 Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) 	125.00 1506.96 1506.96
	 Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) 	125.00 1506.96 1506.96

GEC Form Rev, 2001

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Jeri		

(Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address Date of Contributor	Occupation & Industry of Individual Giving More Than \$150	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,
Date			C. mah	Check	Гони	Other	Loan or Other Receipt
·							
				-			
			:				
					_		
{							
							\$0.00

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Period	
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)	\$125.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)	
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	
	\$125.00

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Jeri	Ar	ide	rsc	'n

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
7/28/08	Mulvane News & Bandwagon 204 W. Main Mulvane, KS 67110	Advertising	\$376.50
8/1/08	Davis Design and Signs 208 N. 1st Mulvane, KS 67110	Yard Signs	\$373.11
10/2/08	Mulvane News & Bandwagon 204 W. Main Mulvane, KS 67110	Advertising	\$103.80
10/5/08	Luciano's 216 W. Main St. Mulvane, KS 67110	Thank You Receptiion	\$234.92
10/5/08	Party Line 121 Plaza Lane Mulvane, KS 67110	Thank You Reception	\$62.62
10/8/08	Ted Powers Scholarship Fund 1492 N. Powers Mulvane, KS 67110	Donation to former 81st Dist. Rep. Scholarship fund	\$356.01
··			
770			
			\$1,506.96

Complete if last page of Schedule C

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$1,506.96
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	
	\$1,506.96

Page _ 1 _ of____